
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Le- 15 Piracy on the High  Sea Le-!6 the Missing Amulet 

Grammar.

Textual work

L 2-HINDI
Le. 15 Gupahao ka maya sansar , Grammar , Lekhan 

Revision Question and Answer , Summary

L2- KANNADA
Le- Chagali Eruve, Poem- Bidugade Hadu, Tirukan 

Kanasu, Grammar. Textual work

L3-HINDI Le. 12.- Ji hota chidiya ban jau  13. Khushio ke matake , Textual work

L3 KANNADA Le- Ramakrishana Bekku, Duraseya phal, Grammar Textual work

MATHS 1)Construction Worksheet

SCIENCE Le-12 Reproduction in plants, Le-15 Light Concept map and textual work

SST L;16 Human Environment, L17 Medieval Architecture 
 Use any artform- Architecture related to 

Mughals

COMPUTER L- 9  Internet service.
List all social media and write advantages and 

disadnatages of social networking

2/12/2024

9/12/2024 to

16/12/24

14/12/24

18/12/24

21/12/24

23/12/24

24/12/24

26/12/24 to

1/1/2025

2/1/2025

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  DECEMBER 2024 STD - 7 TH

Second Saturday Holiday

                            IMPORTANT DATES

Revision & Notebook scrutiny 

Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)

Field Trip for 7th, 8th and 9th std

Post mid Term - PTM

Christmas celebration

School Re-opens

Visit to Old Age Home

Winter Holiday


