GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480 NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024 STD - 7 TH					
			SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
			ENGLISH	Le- 15 Piracy on the High Sea Le-!6 the Missing Amulet Grammar.	Textual work
L 2-HINDI	Le. 15 Gupahao ka maya sansar , Grammar , Lekhan Revision	Question and Answer , Summary			
L2- KANNADA	Le- Chagali Eruve, Poem- Bidugade Hadu, Tirukan Kanasu, Grammar.	Textual work			
L3-HINDI	Le. 12 Ji hota chidiya ban jau 13. Khushio ke matake,	Textual work			
L3 KANNADA	Le- Ramakrishana Bekku, Duraseya phal, Grammar	Textual work			
MATHS	1)Construction	Worksheet			
SCIENCE	Le-12 Reproduction in plants, Le-15 Light	Concept map and textual work			
SST	L;16 Human Environment, L17 Medieval Architecture	Use any artform- Architecture related to Mughals			
COMPUTER	L- 9 Internet service.	List all social media and write advantages and disadnatages of social networking			
IMPORTANT DATES					
2/12/2024	Revision & Notebook scrutiny				
9/12/2024 to	Post Mid Term Unit Test (UT 2)				
16/12/24					
14/12/24	Second Saturday Holiday				
18/12/24	Field Trip for 7th, 8th and 9th std				
21/12/24	Post mid Term - PTM				
23/12/24	Visit to Old Age Home				
24/12/24	Christmas celebration				
26/12/24 to	Winter Holiday				
1/1/2025					
2/1/2025	School Re-opens				